Prepared by DYS Solicitation No.: B-16-003-JG		Contract No.: C-16-009-JG SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS		Alsay, Inc. 33595 E Loop 410 San Antonio, Texas 78222		Peerless Equipment 5400-1 New Hwy 90 W San Antonio, Texas 78227	
ROPOSAL:		Water Well Mitigat		Alsa 59 S E	tonia	rless -1 Ne	tonia
IME &		Job # 16-0108 10:30 A M		335	an An	Peer 5400-	an An
ATE:		April 27, 2016					
Item No. Part 1: Diagnos	Estimate Qty tic Evaluation	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1.01	2	EA	Pump Removal	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.0
1.02	2	EA	Pump Installation Downhole Video Survey	\$1,000.00 \$1,500.00	\$2,000.00 \$1,500.00	\$2,500.00 \$1,500.00	\$5,000.0 \$1,500.0
1.04	1	EA	Geophysical Logging	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.
	sible Pump Systen						
2.01 2.02	100 300	LF	Furnish & Install #12 Submersible Cable Furnish & Install #10 Submersible Cable	\$1.00 \$1.50	\$100.00 \$450.00	\$3.75 \$1.80	\$375. \$540.
2.03	300	LF	Furnish & Install #8 Submersible Cable	\$2.00	\$600.00	\$2.40	\$720.
2.04 2.05	100	LF	Furnish & Install #6 Submersible Cable Furnish & Install #4 Submersible Cable	\$3.00	\$300.00 \$400.00	\$2.30 \$3.25	\$230. \$325.
2.03	100	LF	Furnish & Install Column Pipe (Up to 1"	\$4.00	3400.00	\$3.25	<i>3323</i> .
2.06	100	LF	Diameter)	\$1.75	\$175.00	\$1.25	\$125.
2.07	300	LF	Furnish & Install Column Pipe (Greater than 1" & Up to 1.5" Diameter)	\$2.50	\$750.00	\$2.00	\$600.
			Furnish & Install Column Pipe (Greater than			+=	
2.08	300	LF	1.5" & Up to 2.0" Diameter) Furnish & Install 1" Check Valve	\$3.00	\$900.00	\$2.75	\$825.
2.09 2.10	1	LF EA	Furnish & Install 1 "Check Valve Furnish & Install 1 1/4" Check Valve	\$30.00 \$40.00	\$30.00 \$80.00	\$100.00 \$125.00	\$100. \$250.
2.11	1	EA	Furnish & Install 1 1/2" Check Valve	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$150.00	\$150.
2.12	1	EA	Furnish & Install 2" Check Valve Furnish & Install Submersible Pump & Motor	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$175.00	\$175
2.13	1	EA	Furnish & Install Submersible Pump & Motor (Up to 0.5 Horsepower)	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$675.00	\$675
			Furnish & Install Submersible Pump & Motor				
2.14	1	EA	(Greater than 0.5" & Up to 1.0" HP) Furnish & Install Submersible Pump & Motor	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$850.00	\$850.
2.15	2	EA	(Greater than 0.5" & Up to 1.0" HP)	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	\$990.00	\$1,980
			Furnish & Install Submersible Pump & Motor				
2.16	1	EA	(Greater than 0.5" & Up to 1.0" HP) Furnish & Install Control Box (Up to 0.5	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,610.00	\$1,610.
2.17	1	EA	Horsepower)	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75
			Furnish & Install Control Box (Greater than 0.5				
2.18	1	EA	HP & Up to 1.0 HP) Furnish & Install Control Box (Greater than 1.0	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$90.00	\$90
2.19	2	EA	HP & Up to 1.5 HP)	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$110.00	\$220
			Furnish & Install Control Box (Greater than 1.5				
2.20	1	EA	HP & Up to 2.0 HP) Furnish & Install Well Seal (Up to 5")	\$225.00 \$40.00	\$225.00 \$40.00	\$195.00 \$100.00	\$195
2.21	1	LA	Furnish & Install Well Seal (Greater than 5" &	340.00	\$40.00	\$100.00	\$100.
2.22	1	EA	Up to 6")	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$110.00	\$110
2.23	1	EA EA	Furnish & Install Pressure Tank Furnish & Install New Water Storage Tank	\$1,000.00 \$2,500.00	\$1,000.00 \$2,500.00	\$885.00 \$2,300.00	\$885. \$2,300
2.24	1	EA	Furnish & Install Booster Pump (Up to 5 HP)	\$890.00	\$890.00	\$680.00	\$680
			Furnish & Install Booster Pump (Greater than				
2.26	1	EA	0.5 HP& Up to 1.0 HP) Furnish & Install Booster Pump (Greater than	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$780.00	\$780
2.27	1	EA	1.0 HP & Up to 1.5 HP)	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,330.00	\$1,330
2.28	400	LF	Furnish & Install Electrical Wire (#10)	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$2.00	\$800
2.29 2.30	400	LF	Furnish & Install Electrical Wire (#8) Furnish & Install Electrical Wire (#6)	\$3.00 \$4.00	\$1,200.00 \$40.00	\$3.00 \$4.00	\$1,200. \$40.
2.31	10	LF	Furnish & Install Electrical Wire (#4)	\$6.00	\$60.00	\$6.00	\$60
			Furnish & Install PVC Electrical Conduit &				
2.32	400	LF	Miscellaneous Fittings Furnish & Install Electrical Junction Box	\$10.00 \$75.00	\$4,000.00 \$150.00	\$10.00 \$400.00	\$4,000 \$800
art 3: Explorat		10	ramar e instan electrical sanction box	\$75.00	\$150.00	5400.00	Şõõõ
3.01	500	LF	Drill Pilot Hole - Mud Rotary	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$30.00	\$15,000
3.02	1	EA	Borehole Geophysical Logging	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000
3.03 art 4: Well Rep	50 Solacement	LF	Back Plug Pilot Hole	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$500
4.01	460	LF	Furnish & Install 6 Inch Casing	\$30.00	\$13,800.00	\$28.00	\$12,880
4.02	40	LF	Furnish & Install 6 Inch Well Screen	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$40.00	\$1,600
4.03	60 440	LF	Furnish & Install Gravel Pack	\$40.00 \$30.00	\$2,400.00 \$13,200.00	\$40.00 \$25.00	\$2,400 \$11,000
	440 velopment and Te		Furnish & Emplace Cement Grout	\$30.00	\$13,200.00	\$25.00	\$11,000
5.01	1	EA	Well Development	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$275.00	\$275
5.02	2	HR	Constant-Discharge Test Pumping	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$1,000
5.03 art 6: Well Plu	1 gging	EA	Well Disinfection & Sampling	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500
6.01	10	LF	Furnish & Emplace #8/16 Gravel	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$70.00	\$700
6.02	30	SK	Furnish & Emplace Cement	\$15.00	\$450.00	\$85.00	\$2,550
	neous Services		Close & Diriefect Weter Sterry	6500	Ares	Čr 000	×
7.01 7.02	25	EA SF	Clean & Disinfect Water Storage Tank Construct Concrete Well Pad	\$500.00 \$60.00	\$500.00 \$1,500.00	\$1,000.00 \$70.00	\$1,000 \$1,750
			Provide Crew to Jet Debris from Bottom of				
7.03	1	HR	Well Provide Specialized Electrical Work	\$300.00 \$200.00	\$300.00 \$200.00	\$275.00 \$150.00	\$275 \$150
7.04	1	HR	Provide Specialized Electrical Work Provide Specialized Plumbing Work	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$150
7.06	1	HR	Provide Pulling Unit & Crew	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$275.00	\$275
7.07 art 8: Water N	1 leter Connection	HR	Drilling Rig & Crew	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$500
aito:waterN	Leter Connection	components	Furnish & Install 3/4" Reduced Pressure	I	I		
8.01	1	EA	Principle Backflow Preventer	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050
0.03		F.4	Furnish & Install 1" Reduced Pressure Principle Backflow Preventer	(ann an	6000.00	61 050 00	A+ 00-
8.02	1	EA	Backflow Preventer	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050
8.03	1	EA	Furnish & Install 3/4" Pressure Reducing Valve	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$800.00	\$800
8.04	1	EA	Furnish & Install 1" Pressure Reducing Valve	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$800
8.05	1	EA	Furnish & Install 2 gallon Thermal Expansion Tank	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$175.00	\$175
5.05	1		Furnish & Install 5 gallon Thermal Expansion	9250.00	2230.00	÷113.00	\$1/5
8.06	1	EA	Tank	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$175.00	\$175
otal Bid Amou					\$91,425.00	1	\$96,750.